Student Affairs Committee

Members:

Karen Thompson, BUS,
Chair

Ron Lopez, A&H
Nicole Lawson, LIB
Sandra Ayala, EDU
Michael Cohen, BIOL
Julie Shulman, COUNS
Luis Vega, ACE

Matthew Lopez-Phillips,
CSAO

Claudia Sisomphou, AS
TBD, AS

Peter Neville, Student
Union

Fall SAC Meetings
8/28
9/t
9/25
10/9
10/23
11/6
11/20
12/4

AGENDA
September 25, 2013

Sue Jameson Room, STEV1056
10:00 - 11:50 a.m.

Chair’s Report

Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes

Reports

Student Affairs Report
Residential Life / CSLIS Report
Testing /EOP Report
Associated Students Report
Liaison Reports:

Academic Advising Subcommittee
ATI Committee

Athletic Council

Fee Advisory Committee
Scholarship Committee

Business

1.

Review of A&F reorganization plan for former
Student Affairs areas (T.C. 10:30 a.m. N. Markley)

Review Bias Response Team draft document
Review EOP resolution from AS

Discussion of ways to encourage students to
complete online SETEs (T.C. 11:30 a.m. M. Barnard)



